
Timeframe: Date Range: 08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025 Net or Gross: NET Hours: 12 AM 1 AM 2 AM

Date 12 AM 1 AM 2 AM Daily Total
$ # Guests $ # Guests $ # Guests $ # Guests

2025/08/01 Fri da y $72.90 4 8 $575.80 5 11 $32.70 2 2 $681.40 11 21
2025/08/02 Sa turda y $170.55 6 18 $41.51 3 3 $107.65 9 9 $319.71 18 30
2025/08/03 Sunda y $52.64 6 6 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $52.64 6 6
2025/08/04 Monda y $31.77 4 4 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $31.77 4 4
2025/08/05 Tue s da y $39.25 2 2 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $39.25 2 2

2025/08/06 We dne s da y $50.49 7 7 $0.00 0 0 $14.01 2 2 $64.50 9 9
2025/08/07 Thurs da y $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0

2025/08/08 Fri da y $199.48 7 6 $0.00 0 0 $4.67 1 1 $204.15 8 7
2025/08/09 Sa turda y $30.82 4 4 $81.40 4 4 $25.01 2 2 $137.23 10 10
2025/08/10 Sunda y $51.63 3 3 $0.00 2 2 $147.73 10 10 $199.36 15 15
2025/08/11 Monda y $220.31 9 9 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $220.31 9 9
2025/08/12 Tue s da y $66.63 4 7 $88.54 6 9 $0.00 0 0 $155.17 10 16

2025/08/13 We dne s da y $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/08/14 Thurs da y $123.83 3 7 $714.97 3 1 $0.00 1 0 $838.80 7 8

2025/08/15 Fri da y $42.33 3 3 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $42.33 3 3
2025/08/16 Sa turda y $167.46 6 6 $4.67 1 1 $0.00 1 1 $172.13 8 8
2025/08/17 Sunda y $0.00 1 1 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 1 1
2025/08/18 Monda y $5.60 1 1 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $5.60 1 1
2025/08/19 Tue s da y $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0

2025/08/20 We dne s da y $7.47 1 1 $14.95 4 4 $0.00 0 0 $22.42 5 5
2025/08/21 Thurs da y $104.38 5 13 $49.32 5 7 $24.14 1 1 $177.84 11 21

2025/08/22 Fri da y $216.97 13 26 $24.28 2 2 $21.01 4 4 $262.26 19 32
2025/08/23 Sa turda y $167.61 10 15 $0.00 2 6 $17.28 3 3 $184.89 15 24
2025/08/24 Sunda y $5.60 1 1 $84.29 3 3 $0.00 0 0 $89.89 4 4
2025/08/25 Monda y $14.95 1 1 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $14.95 1 1
2025/08/26 Tue s da y $35.23 2 2 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $35.23 2 2

2025/08/27 We dne s da y $0.00 0 0 $18.67 3 3 $0.00 0 0 $18.67 3 3
2025/08/28 Thurs da y $27.48 2 2 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $27.48 2 2

2025/08/29 Fri da y $156.83 6 6 $47.50 4 4 $0.00 0 0 $204.33 10 10
2025/08/30 Sa turda y $51.30 3 3 $69.24 3 3 $0.00 0 0 $120.54 6 6
2025/08/31 Sunda y $59.95 6 7 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $59.95 6 7

TOTALS $2,173.46 120 169 $1,815.14 50 63 $394.20 36 35 $4,382.80 206 267
AVERAGES $70.11 3.87 5.45 $58.55 1.61 2.03 $12.72 1.16 1.13 $141.38 7 9

PERCENTAGE OF SALES 49.59% 41.42% 8.99%

Star Bar, 2811 Ingersoll Ave Des Moines, IA 50312, Pulled: 09/25/2025 10:37:30 AM


